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Varsity/JV Lacrosse (Girls)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Mar. 20 @ O'Fallon Township HS O'Fallon HS - Smiley Campus 04:15PM 05:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 22 @ Edwardsville High School Edwardsville Sports Complex 03:15PM 04:30PM
Friday Mar. 24 Francis Howell High School BW Stadium 4:30PM
Monday Mar. 27 @ Rockwood Summit High

School (JV First)
Rockwood Summit High School 03:15PM 04:30PM

Wednesday Mar. 29 Lafayette High School BW Stadium 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 31 @ Washington High School (JV

First)
Washington High School 01:30 PM 05:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 04 @ Marquette High School (JV
first then Varsity)

Marquette High School 02:45PM 04:30PM

Thursday Apr. 13 @ Villa Duchesne High School
(No Cleats)

Villa Duchesne High School 02:30PM 04:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 18 St. Josephs Academy BW Stadium 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 21 O'Fallon Township HS BW Stadium 5:30PM
Monday Apr. 24 @ Eureka HS (JV first then

Varsity)
Eureka High School 02:30PM 04:30PM

Thursday Apr. 27 Parkway South High School BW Stadium 4:30PM
Tuesday May. 02 @ Wentzville LAX Club Wentzville -Heartland Park 03:15PM 05:30PM
Wednesday May. 10 Pattonville High School BW Stadium 4:30PM
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